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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-04443 1711 12/2/2018 0000
-120

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A 1999 SIL HONDA CRV SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-04467 1710 12/3/2018-
12/4/2018

1900
-070

1800 BLK 247TH ST N/A 2001 BLU 4DR HONDA BTM
CRV

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(COMMERCIAL)

18-04480 1712 12/5/2018 0145 1800 LOMITA BL GLASS PANEL
DOORS WERE
SMASHED WITH A
METAL BAR

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-04496 1712 12/6/2018 1515 2000 BLK 250TH ST N/A 2018 WHI 4DR TOYOTA
YARIS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-04537 1712 12/8/2018-
12/9/2018

2300
-060
0

25600 BLK WALNUT
ST

REAR PASSENGER
WINDOW WAS
SMASHED

TAILGATE, WORK BAG,
CONSTRUCTION HARD HAT,
JACKET, MISC CLOTHES,
BOOTS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-04441 1733 12/2/2018 1045
-121
5

CRENSHAW BL /
VALLEY VIEW RD

REAR PASSENGER
VINYL WAS
UNFASTENED AND
UNZIPPED

WALLET, U.S. CURRENCY,
MISC CREDIT CARDS, ID
CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 18-04452 1747 12/2/2018-
12/3/2018

1330
-060
0

28300 BLK
WESTERN AV

SECURED FENCE LIFT BATTERIES AND
ELECTRICAL LIFT
COMPONENTS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(LOCKER)

18-04470 1746 12/3/2018 1655
-173
5

28900 BLK
WESTERN AV

UNK CELL PHONE, MISC CREIDT
CARDS, U.S. CURRENCY,
CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 12/02/18 - 12/08/18

ARRESTS:  BURGLARY-1, DRUGS-5, MISAPPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WARRANTS-7

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-1, WARRANTS-2
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ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-04455 1723 11/26/2018
-12/3/2018

0930
-093
0

HORSESHOE LN GLASS SLIDING
DOOR WAS
SMASHED

UNK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-04493 1721 12/3/2018-
12/6/2018

2330
-083

CLUB VIEW LN GARAGE DOOR
FORCED OPEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-04468 1750 12/3/2018 1900
-054
0

300 BLK PATTON
AV

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW WAS
SHATTERED

PURSE, WALLET, CDL, MISC
CREDIT CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-04469 1754 12/3/2018-
12/4/2018

2330
-073
0

27700 BLK
EASTVALE RD

LEFT REAR
PASSENGER
WINDOW WAS
SMASHED

BACKPACK, BASEBALL CAP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE) /
VANDALISM

18-04471 1754 12/3/2018-
12/4/2018

1730
-080
0

27300 BLK
EASTVALE RD

SHATTERED REAR
TRUNK WINDOW

NOTHING TAKEN SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-2, GTA-1, RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY-1

ARRESTS:  WEAPONS-1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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