

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 12/02/18 - 12/08/18



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
GRAND THEFT	18-04443	1711	12/2/2018	0000	25000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	1999 SIL HONDA CRV	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)				-120				
	18-04467	1710	12/3/2018-		1800 BLK 247TH ST	N/A	2001 BLU 4DR HONDA BTM	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)			12/4/2018	-070			CRV	
BURGLARY (COMMERCIAL)	18-04480	1712	12/5/2018	0145		GLASS PANEL DOORS WERE SMASHED WITH A METAL BAR	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	18-04496	1712	12/6/2018	1515	2000 BLK 250TH ST	N/A	2018 WHI 4DR TOYOTA YARIS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. VEH RECOVERED.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	18-04537	1712	12/8/2018- 12/9/2018	2300 -060 0	25600 BLK WALNUT ST	WINDOW WAS SMASHED	TAILGATE, WORK BAG, CONSTRUCTION HARD HAT, JACKET, MISC CLOTHES, BOOTS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ARRESTS: BURGLA	RY-1, DRUG	S-5, MI	SAPPROPRIAT	ION OF	LOST PROPERTY-1, VEH	HICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WA	RRANTS-7	

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
BURGLARY	18-04441	1733	12/2/2018	1045	CRENSHAW BL /	REAR PASSENGER	WALLET, U.S. CURRENCY,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)				-121	VALLEY VIEW RD	VINYL WAS	MISC CREDIT CARDS, ID	
				5		UNFASTENED AND	CARD	
						UNZIPPED		
GRAND THEFT	18-04452	1747	12/2/2018-	1330	28300 BLK	SECURED FENCE	LIFT BATTERIES AND	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
			12/3/2018	-060	WESTERN AV		ELECTRICAL LIFT	
				0			COMPONENTS	
GRAND THEFT	18-04470	1746	12/3/2018	1655	28900 BLK	UNK	CELL PHONE, MISC CREIDT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(LOCKER)				-173	WESTERN AV		CARDS, U.S. CURRENCY,	
				5			CDL	
ARRESTS: DRUGS-	1, VEHICLE V	/IOLAT	ONS-1, WARR	ANTS-2		•	•	

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	
NO CRIMES DURING	THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
BURGLARY	18-04455	1723	11/26/2018	0930	HORSESHOE LN	GLASS SLIDING	UNK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)			-12/3/2018	-093		DOOR WAS		
				0		SMASHED		
BURGLARY	18-04493	1721	12/3/2018-	2330	CLUB VIEW LN	GARAGE DOOR	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)			12/6/2018	-083		FORCED OPEN		
ARRESTS: DRUGS-	2, GTA-1, RE	CEIVIN						

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	
BURGLARY	18-04468	1750	12/3/2018	1900	300 BLK PATTON	REAR DRIVER'S SIDE	PURSE, WALLET, CDL, MISC	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN	
(VEHICLE)				-054	AV	WINDOW WAS	CREDIT CARDS		
				0		SHATTERED			
ARRESTS: WEAPON	ARRESTS: WEAPONS-1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME		METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
BURGLARY	18-04469	1754	12/3/2018-				BACKPACK, BASEBALL CAP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(VEHICLE)			12/4/2018	-073	EASTVALE RD	PASSENGER				
				0		WINDOW WAS				
						SMASHED				
ATTEMPT	18-04471	1754	12/3/2018-	1730	27300 BLK	SHATTERED REAR	NOTHING TAKEN	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
BURGLARY			12/4/2018	-080	EASTVALE RD	TRUNK WINDOW				
(VEHICLE) /				0						
VANDALISM										
NO ARRESTS DURII	O ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									